@

@A4BiLiTY -
BICESTER BEE

TIMETABLE: 81, 82, 108
EFFECTIVE FROM 01st July 2024

82 - FINMERE TO BICESTER 82 - BICESTER TO FINMERE
Bicester - Pioneer Square 10:20 Bicester - Pioneer Square 13:20 | 15:20| 17:50
Finmere Chinalls Close 7:22 | 10:37 Caversfield Thompson Drive 13:27 | 15:27| 17:57
Mixbury Bus Shelter 7:29 | 10:44 Stratton Audley - Bus Shelter | 13:31 | 15:31( *18:01
Cottisford Crossroads 7:36 | 10:51 Fringford Wise Crescent 13:36 | 15:36| *18:06
Hethe Main Street 7:39 | 10:54 Hethe Main Street 13:42 (15:42( *18:12
Fringford Wise Crescent 7:45 | 11:00 Cottisford Crossroads 13:45 | 15:45| *18:15
Stratton Audley - Bus Shelter | 7:50 | 11:05 Mixbury Bus Shelter 13:52 | 15:52| *18:22
Caversfield Thompson Drive 7:54 | 11:09 Finmere Chinalls Close 13:59 | 15:59| *18:29
Bicester - Pioneer Square 8:01 | 11:16 Bicester - Pioneer Square 14:16 | 16:16

*DROP OFF ONLY
Bicester - Pioneer Square 9:05 Bicester - Pioneer Square 12:05 | 14:20( 17:05
Caversfield Thompson Drive 9:12 Bucknell - Bus Shelter 12:13 | 14:28| 17:13
Stoke Lyne The Close 9:17 Ardley Crossroads 12:18 | 14:33| 17:18
Souldern. Bulls Head Garage 8:24 | 9:24 Fewcott - White Lion Pub 12:20 | 14:35| *17:20
Somerton Church Street 8:29 | 9:29 Fritwell - Forge Place 12:24 | 14:39| *17:24
Fritwell Primary School 8:33 | 9:33 Fritwell Primary School 12:25 | 14:40| *17:25
Fritwell - Forge Place 8:35 | 9:35 Somerton Church Street 12:29 | 14:44(*17:29
Fewcott - White Lion Pub 8:39 | 9:39 Souldern. Bulls Head Garage 12:33 | 14:48| *17:33
Ardley Crossroads 8:40 | 9:40 Stoke Lyne The Close 12:40 | 14:55
Bucknell - Bus Shelter 8:45 | 9:45 Caversfield Thompson Drive 12:45 | 15:00
Bicester - Pioneer Square 8:53 | 9:53 Bicester - Pioneer Square 12:52 | 15:07

*DROP OFF ONLY
Mon to Sat excluding Bank Holidays ! Operated by Oxford Bus Company
Bicester - Pioneer Square 9:55 11:20" 12:55 14:30"
Langford Medical Centre 10:05 | 11:00*| 11:30* 13:05 | 14:10"| 14:40°
Bicester - Pioneer Square 10:15 | 11:10* 13:15 | 14:20"




